ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8690

INSTITUTION NAME: BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM
CITY: SUKKUR

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

8690-A-4-5711
8690-A-4-5712
8690-A-4-5713
8690-A-4-5714
8690-A-4-5715
8690-A-5-5716
8690-A-5-5717
8690-A-5-5718

MAHEEN ZUBAIR
EESHAAL FATIMA
RENUKA BAI
ZUNAIRA REHMAN
ARFA FARMAN
ANAS SARFARAZ
KRISH HASLANI
SANDHIYA MUKESH

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR MALIK
DR.ARSHAD HUSSAIN
MUKESH

REHMAAN

DR. FARMAN ALI

SARFARAZ AYAZ

DIWAN LAL

MUKESH KUMAR

GRADE

OBT. %AGE
84.00%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
68.00%
68.89%
82.22%
77.78%

GRADE

B+

B

B

B
C+
C+
B+

B

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:8
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