ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8690

INSTITUTION NAME: BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

CITY: SUKKUR

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8690-A-4-5711	MAHEEN ZUBAIR	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR MALIK	4	84.00%	B+
8690-A-4-5712	EESHAAL FATIMA	DR.ARSHAD HUSSAIN	4	78.67%	В
8690-A-4-5713	RENUKA BAI	MUKESH	4	78.67%	В
8690-A-4-5714	ZUNAIRA REHMAN	REHMAAN	4	78.67%	В
8690-A-4-5715	ARFA FARMAN	DR. FARMAN ALI	4	68.00%	C+
8690-A-5-5716	ANAS SARFARAZ	SARFARAZ AYAZ	5	68.89%	C+
8690-A-5-5717	KRISH HASLANI	DIWAN LAL	5	82.22%	B+
8690-A-5-5718	SANDHIYA MUKESH	MUKESH KUMAR	5	77.78%	В

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:8

^{*} A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.